Fire fighting equipment

1.Equatorial Business Group

P.O. Box 8964, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4425955/4400103/4400097

Fax No.00251-11-4422148/4407492

E-mail: ebg@ethionet.et 
2.Ethiopian Fire and Security Plc

P.O. Box 13230, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6624682/6626001/5536272

Fax No.00251-11-5534713

E-mail: efsec@ethionet.et 
3. Petram company Ltd

P.O.Box,707, Addis Ababa(Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5510949/5504030

Fax No.00251-11-5533269

E-mail: petram@ethionet.et 
4.Safcon-Electro.Mechanical Works Plc

P.O. Box 372, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5533663/5152299

Fax No.00251-11-5534713

E-mail: safcon@ethionet.et 
5.Techtra Engineering Plc                              

P.O. Box 1093, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4662267/4662268      

Fax No.00251-11-4662264

E-mail: techtra@ethionet.et  
6.Yemas International Trading                 

P.O. Box 2480, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2779626/2777947

Fax No.00251-11-2779628

E-mail: yemas@ethionet.et 
7.Mak International PLC,

P.O. Box 4241, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1551491/559876   

Fax No.00251-11-1551253

E-mail: makplc@ethionet.et 
8.Spectrum International PLC,  

P.O. Box 23178/1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4431680/428044  

Fax No.00251-11-4428044         

E-mail: spectrum.in’l@ethionet.et 
9.Tadam Trade Organization PLC,

P.O. Box 3424, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5513380/159417 

Fax No.00251-11-5515094        

E-mail: tadam@ethionet.et  
10.Trade Link PLC,           

P.O. Box 6737, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1553545/575500 

Fax No.00251-11-1550799
11. Chemtex Plc

P.O. Box, 2403

Telephone No 00251-11-5519557/534380/153933

Fax No 00251-11-5517453

E-mail: chemtex@ethionet.et 
12. Get- As international Plc

P.O. Box, 50800

Telephone No 00251-11-1552747

Fax No 00251-11-1550653

E-mail: get-as@ethionet.et
